
Division 3                         7 teams                   2015 

 

Vodafone Newark CC  

 

 Day Date Venue Opponents 

1 Tues 5 May H Hougham & Marston 

2 Tues 12 May H Newark Ransome and Marles 

3 Tues 19 May A Coddington & Winthorpe Kavaliers 

4   

5 Tues 2 June A NRFC 

6 Wed 10 June A East Markham & Ollerton 

7 Tues 16 June H Collingham Traders 

8 Wed 24 June A Hougham & Marston 

9 Wed 1  July A Newark Ransome and Marles 

10 Tues 7 July H Coddington & Winthorpe Kavaliers 

11   

12 Tues 21 July H NRFC 

13 Tues 28 July H East Markham & Ollerton 

14 Fri 7 Aug A Collingham Traders 

 

CRAWLEY CUP 

Tuesday 28 April at Coddington & Winthorpe Kavaliers round 1; quarter final 

  


